NEW YORK CITY TRANSIT - MATERIEL DIVISION

SOLICITATION MANAGEMENT

AUG-01-22 11:42 AM

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: 0000379908.

VENDOR NAME

ADDRESS

A37140 STA ACCESSIBILITY UPGRA

CITY

HALMAR INTERNATIONAL, LLC

PLENARY AMERICAS US HOLDINGS

ASTM NORTH AMERICA INC.

DEWBERRY ENGINEERS INC.

MLJ CONTRACTING CORP.

AECOM USA, INC.

JUDLAU CONTRACTING, INC.

421 E ROUTE 59

555 W 5TH ST STE 3150

421 EAST ROUTE 59

132 W 31ST ST STE 301

1010 NORTHERN BOULEVARD,

605 THIRD AVENUE

26 15 ULMER ST

NANUET

LOS ANGELES

NANUET,

NEW YORK,

GREAT NECK,

NEW YORK

COLLEGE POINT,

TOTAL VENDORS:

7

ST ZIP

NY

CA

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

CONTACT & E-MAIL

10954

90013

10954

10001

11021

10158

11354

KEVIN MARTIN
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OPEN DATE: 31-0OCT-22

PHONE# FAX#
8457353511 8457353388

KMARTIN@HALMARINTERNATIONAL.COM

BRIAN CLARK
BRIAN.CLARK@PLENARYGROUP.COM
RYAN PRINCE
RPRINCE@ASTMNA.COM

SUSAN SAVITSKY
SSAVITSKY@DEWBERRY.COM
ROXANNA DIAZ
ESTIMATING@MLJCONTRACTING.COM
NANCY SILVAN
NANCY.SILVA@AECOM.COM

NEVILLE BUGWADIA
NEVILLE.BUGWADIA@OHLA-USA.COM

6047610117 4242782174

8456275455 8457353388

9737801990

6468136770

6467586431

7185542363



